
PPYC - 2017 Galen Freeman One Design Regatta

Percy Priest Yacht Club

Results as of 23:07 on May 21, 2017

Vanguard 15 Class

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club Class BoatName SailNo BowNo R1
5/20/2017

R2
5/20/2017

R3
5/20/2017

R4
5/20/2017

R5
5/20/2017

R6
5/20/2017

R7
5/21/2017

R8
5/21/2017

R9
5/21/2017

Total Net

1st Clint Webb Laura Calhoun Vanguard 
15

1844 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 1 (4) 18 14

2nd Javier de la 
Rosa

Christina Perlick Vanguard 
15

1044 7 1 3 (8) 4 1 2 3 1 30 22

3rd Jim Milliman Sarajane 
McMahon

Vanguard 
15

1900 3 2 1 2 (5) 5 4 2 3 27 22

4th Addison 
Jones

Steve Jones Vanguard 
15

1709 (6) 5 4 5 2 3 3 4 2 34 28

5th Mel Smith Arden Davis, Ben 
Smith

Vanguard 
15

1356 5 6 (7) 4 1 4 7 6 5 45 38

6th Iain 
Montgomery

Christine 
Montgomery

Vanguard 
15

877 2 (7) 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 48 41

7th Ania Gorska Andrew 
Boguszewski

Vanguard 
15

1795 4 4 6 7 7 7 (9 DNS) 9 DNS 9 DNS 62 53

8th Michael Dunn Jody Leg Vanguard 
15

1589 8 8 8 3 8 (9 DNF) 6 7 7 64 55

R1 - Vanguard 15 Class - 5/20/2017

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind strength: 2-3, Ave wind: 6 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club Class BoatName SailNo BowNo Place Points

1 Clint Webb Laura Calhoun Vanguard 15 1844 1 1

2 Iain Montgomery Christine Montgomery Vanguard 15 877 2 2

3 Jim Milliman Sarajane McMahon Vanguard 15 1900 3 3

4 Ania Gorska Andrew Boguszewski Vanguard 15 1795 4 4

5 Mel Smith Arden Davis, Ben Smith Vanguard 15 1356 5 5

6 Addison Jones Steve Jones Vanguard 15 1709 6 6

7 Javier de la Rosa Christina Perlick Vanguard 15 1044 7 7

8 Michael Dunn Jody Leg Vanguard 15 1589 8 8

R2 - Vanguard 15 Class - 5/20/2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind strength: 2-3, Ave wind: 6 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club Class BoatName SailNo BowNo Place Points

1 Javier de la Rosa Christina Perlick Vanguard 15 1044 1 1

2 Jim Milliman Sarajane McMahon Vanguard 15 1900 2 2

3 Clint Webb Laura Calhoun Vanguard 15 1844 3 3

4 Ania Gorska Andrew Boguszewski Vanguard 15 1795 4 4

5 Addison Jones Steve Jones Vanguard 15 1709 5 5

6 Mel Smith Arden Davis, Ben Smith Vanguard 15 1356 6 6

7 Iain Montgomery Christine Montgomery Vanguard 15 877 7 7

8 Michael Dunn Jody Leg Vanguard 15 1589 8 8

R3 - Vanguard 15 Class - 5/20/2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind strength: 2-3, Ave wind: 6 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club Class BoatName SailNo BowNo Place Points

1 Jim Milliman Sarajane McMahon Vanguard 15 1900 1 1

2 Clint Webb Laura Calhoun Vanguard 15 1844 2 2

3 Javier de la Rosa Christina Perlick Vanguard 15 1044 3 3

4 Addison Jones Steve Jones Vanguard 15 1709 4 4

5 Iain Montgomery Christine Montgomery Vanguard 15 877 5 5

6 Ania Gorska Andrew Boguszewski Vanguard 15 1795 6 6

7 Mel Smith Arden Davis, Ben Smith Vanguard 15 1356 7 7

8 Michael Dunn Jody Leg Vanguard 15 1589 8 8

R4 - Vanguard 15 Class - 5/20/2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind strength: 2-3, Ave wind: 6 



Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club Class BoatName SailNo BowNo Place Points

1 Clint Webb Laura Calhoun Vanguard 15 1844 1 1

2 Jim Milliman Sarajane McMahon Vanguard 15 1900 2 2

3 Michael Dunn Jody Leg Vanguard 15 1589 3 3

4 Mel Smith Arden Davis, Ben Smith Vanguard 15 1356 4 4

5 Addison Jones Steve Jones Vanguard 15 1709 5 5

6 Iain Montgomery Christine Montgomery Vanguard 15 877 6 6

7 Ania Gorska Andrew Boguszewski Vanguard 15 1795 7 7

8 Javier de la Rosa Christina Perlick Vanguard 15 1044 8 8

R5 - Vanguard 15 Class - 5/20/2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind strength: 2-3, Ave wind: 6 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club Class BoatName SailNo BowNo Place Points

1 Mel Smith Arden Davis, Ben Smith Vanguard 15 1356 1 1

2 Addison Jones Steve Jones Vanguard 15 1709 2 2

3 Clint Webb Laura Calhoun Vanguard 15 1844 3 3

4 Javier de la Rosa Christina Perlick Vanguard 15 1044 4 4

5 Jim Milliman Sarajane McMahon Vanguard 15 1900 5 5

6 Iain Montgomery Christine Montgomery Vanguard 15 877 6 6

7 Ania Gorska Andrew Boguszewski Vanguard 15 1795 7 7

8 Michael Dunn Jody Leg Vanguard 15 1589 8 8

R6 - Vanguard 15 Class - 5/20/2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind strength: 2-3, Ave wind: 6 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club Class BoatName SailNo BowNo Place Points

1 Javier de la Rosa Christina Perlick Vanguard 15 1044 1 1

2 Clint Webb Laura Calhoun Vanguard 15 1844 2 2

3 Addison Jones Steve Jones Vanguard 15 1709 3 3

4 Mel Smith Arden Davis, Ben Smith Vanguard 15 1356 4 4

5 Jim Milliman Sarajane McMahon Vanguard 15 1900 5 5

6 Iain Montgomery Christine Montgomery Vanguard 15 877 6 6

7 Ania Gorska Andrew Boguszewski Vanguard 15 1795 7 7

8 Michael Dunn Jody Leg Vanguard 15 1589 DNF 9

R7 - Vanguard 15 Class - 5/21/2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind strength: 2-3, Ave wind: 6 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club Class BoatName SailNo BowNo Place Points

1 Clint Webb Laura Calhoun Vanguard 15 1844 1 1

2 Javier de la Rosa Christina Perlick Vanguard 15 1044 2 2

3 Addison Jones Steve Jones Vanguard 15 1709 3 3

4 Jim Milliman Sarajane McMahon Vanguard 15 1900 4 4

5 Iain Montgomery Christine Montgomery Vanguard 15 877 5 5

6 Michael Dunn Jody Leg Vanguard 15 1589 6 6

7 Mel Smith Arden Davis, Ben Smith Vanguard 15 1356 7 7

8 Ania Gorska Andrew Boguszewski Vanguard 15 1795 DNS 9

R8 - Vanguard 15 Class - 5/21/2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind strength: 2-3, Ave wind: 6 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club Class BoatName SailNo BowNo Place Points

1 Clint Webb Laura Calhoun Vanguard 15 1844 1 1

2 Jim Milliman Sarajane McMahon Vanguard 15 1900 2 2

3 Javier de la Rosa Christina Perlick Vanguard 15 1044 3 3

4 Addison Jones Steve Jones Vanguard 15 1709 4 4

5 Iain Montgomery Christine Montgomery Vanguard 15 877 5 5

6 Mel Smith Arden Davis, Ben Smith Vanguard 15 1356 6 6

7 Michael Dunn Jody Leg Vanguard 15 1589 7 7

8 Ania Gorska Andrew Boguszewski Vanguard 15 1795 DNS 9

R9 - Vanguard 15 Class - 5/21/2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind strength: 2-3, Ave wind: 6 

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club Class BoatName SailNo BowNo Place Points

1 Javier de la Rosa Christina Perlick Vanguard 15 1044 1 1

2 Addison Jones Steve Jones Vanguard 15 1709 2 2



http://www.ppyc2.org/regattas

Rank HelmName CoHelmName Club Class BoatName SailNo BowNo Place Points

3 Jim Milliman Sarajane McMahon Vanguard 15 1900 3 3

4 Clint Webb Laura Calhoun Vanguard 15 1844 4 4

5 Mel Smith Arden Davis, Ben Smith Vanguard 15 1356 5 5

6 Iain Montgomery Christine Montgomery Vanguard 15 877 6 6

7 Michael Dunn Jody Leg Vanguard 15 1589 7 7

8 Ania Gorska Andrew Boguszewski Vanguard 15 1795 DNS 9

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNF Started but did not finish 9

DNS Came to the start area but did not start 9

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com


